St. Mary of the Assumption

JA Wagner Office, Religious Education and Youth Center Project 119 4th - PO Box 68 - West Point, IA 52656

Donor Pledge/Letter of Intent

I wish to support the JA Wagner Office Project for St. Mary of the Assumption. City, State, Zip Address Email Phone **Gifts of Treasure** In consideration of the gifts of others for the same purpose, I hereby agree to contribute: \$_____ Payment enclosed: \$_____ Pledge total over a 3 year period: Please make checks payable to: JA Wagner Office Project Amount of each payment: ______ Please indicate pledge period: 1 2 3 years (circle one) Payment frequency: Annually Semi-annually Quarterly Monthly (circle one) Payments on my pledge will be made beginning____/__/2023, ending no later than____/__/2026 My company has a matching gift program: Yes___ No ___ (please attach appropriate form for employer) I wish to be contacted to set up payment of my pledge using: Appreciated stock____ Gifts of grain____ Credit card___ Electronic transfer of funds _____ I would like to donate the following materials or services for the project: For recognition purposes please list name(s) as: Please send me information about naming opportunities I do not wish to be recognized; please list me as "anonymous" This gift is: In honor of or In memory of (circle one) Unless otherwise requested, all donor names will be displayed on a plaque in the new building. These pledges are not legally binding. If your situation changes, such as moving out of town, we can reduce the pledge to paid to date. However, the pledges are morally binding as we will be getting a construction loan based on the pledged amount. For more information, please contact Rebecca Hannum JA Wagner Office Building Project, at 319-837-6808 or 319-371-7689 or westpointstmarypa@diodav.org Signature: Date: